
TITAX LEVERS ADJUSTABLE - HIGH PERFORMANCE        LONG Version REGULAR O.E.M. size

MODEL CLUTCH CLUTCH CLUTCH CLUTCH CLUTCH CLUTCH CLUTCH CLUTCH BRAKE BRAKE BRAKE BRAKE BRAKE BRAKE BRAKE BRAKE
LONG LONG LONG LONG LONG LONG LONG LONG LONG LONG LONG LONG LONG LONG LONG LONG

APRILIA Year TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN
RSV/R 1000 Mille 99'-´03 LT 13 LS 13 LC 13 LBK 13 LG 13 LR 13 LBL 13 LGN 13 RT 13 RS 13 RC 13 RBK 13 RG 13 RR 13 RBL 13 RGN 13
TUONO 1000   02'-07' LT 13 LS 13 LC 13 LBK 13 LG 13 LR 13 LBL 13 LGN 13 RT 13 RS 13 RC 13 RBK 13 RG 13 RR 13 RBL 13 RGN 13
Falco/SL 1000 00'-04' LT 13 LS 13 LC 13 LBK 13 LG 13 LR 13 LBL 13 LGN 13 RT 13 RS 13 RC 13 RBK 13 RG 13 RR 13 RBL 13 RGN 13
Caponord/EVT 1000 02'-07 LT 13 LS 13 LC 13 LBK 13 LG 13 LR 13 LBL 13 LGN 13 RT 13 RS 13 RC 13 RBK 13 RG 13 RR 13 RBL 13 RGN 13
RSV Mille/R 04'-07' LT 25R LS 25R LC 25R LBK 25R LG 25R LR 25R LBL 25R LGN 25R RT 23R RS 23R RC 23R RBK 23R RG 23R RR 23R RBL 23R RGN 23R

BIMOTA Year TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN
DB6 Delirio 06'-08' LT 13 LS 13 LC 13 LBK 13 LG 13 LR 13 LBL 13 LGN 13 RT 13 RS 13 RC 13 RBK 13 RG 13 RR 13 RBL 13 RGN 13
DB5S 06'-08' LT 13 LS 13 LC 13 LBK 13 LG 13 LR 13 LBL 13 LGN 13 RT 13 RS 13 RC 13 RBK 13 RG 13 RR 13 RBL 13 RGN 13
DB5R 08' LT 13 LS 13 LC 13 LBK 13 LG 13 LR 13 LBL 13 LGN 13 RT 13 RS 13 RC 13 RBK 13 RG 13 RR 13 RBL 13 RGN 13

BUELL Year TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN
S1,M2,X1, ALL Of LT 11 LS 11 LC 11 LBK 11 LG 11 LR 11 LBL 11 LGN 11 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
XB9 03'-07' LT 11 LS 11 LC 11 LBK 11 LG 11 LR 11 LBL 11 LGN 11 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
XB12 04'-07' LT 11 LS 11 LC 11 LBK 11 LG 11 LR 11 LBL 11 LGN 11 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17

DUCATI Year TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN
Monster      UP TO 03' LT12 LS 12 LC 12 LBK 12 LG 12 LR 12 LBL 12 LGN 12 RT 12 RS 12 RC 12 RBK 12 RG 12 RR 12 RBL 12 RGN 12
Monster ST2 97'-03' LT12 LS 12 LC 12 LBK 12 LG 12 LR 12 LBL 12 LGN 12 RT 12 RS 12 RC 12 RBK 12 RG 12 RR 12 RBL 12 RGN 12
750/900SS 91'-98' LT12 LS 12 LC 12 LBK 12 LG 12 LR 12 LBL 12 LGN 12 RT 12 RS 12 RC 12 RBK 12 RG 12 RR 12 RBL 12 RGN 12
748 / 916        UP TO 98' LT12 LS 12 LC 12 LBK 12 LG 12 LR 12 LBL 12 LGN 12 RT 12 RS 12 RC 12 RBK 12 RG 12 RR 12 RBL 12 RGN 12
Monster S2RC 06'-07' LT 13 LS 13 LC 13 LBK 13 LG 13 LR 13 LBL 13 LGN 13 RT 13 RS 13 RC 13 RBK 13 RG 13 RR 13 RBL 13 RGN 13
Monster S4/S4R 01'-06' LT 13 LS 13 LC 13 LBK 13 LG 13 LR 13 LBL 13 LGN 13 RT 13 RS 13 RC 13 RBK 13 RG 13 RR 13 RBL 13 RGN 13
M900/M1000 00'-05' LT 13 LS 13 LC 13 LBK 13 LG 13 LR 13 LBL 13 LGN 13 RT 13 RS 13 RC 13 RBK 13 RG 13 RR 13 RBL 13 RGN 13
900SS/1000SS 98'-06' LT 13 LS 13 LC 13 LBK 13 LG 13 LR 13 LBL 13 LGN 13 RT 13 RS 13 RC 13 RBK 13 RG 13 RR 13 RBL 13 RGN 13
996/998B/S/R 99'-03' LT 13 LS 13 LC 13 LBK 13 LG 13 LR 13 LBL 13 LGN 13 RT 13 RS 13 RC 13 RBK 13 RG 13 RR 13 RBL 13 RGN 13
748/750SS 99'-04' LT 13 LS 13 LC 13 LBK 13 LG 13 LR 13 LBL 13 LGN 13 RT 13 RS 13 RC 13 RBK 13 RG 13 RR 13 RBL 13 RGN 13
MTS 1000 SDS/DS 04'-06' LT 13 LS 13 LC 13 LBK 13 LG 13 LR 13 LBL 13 LGN 13 RT 13 RS 13 RC 13 RBK 13 RG 13 RR 13 RBL 13 RGN 13
MTS 1000 S 07' LT 13 LS 13 LC 13 LBK 13 LG 13 LR 13 LBL 13 LGN 13 RT 13 RS 13 RC 13 RBK 13 RG 13 RR 13 RBL 13 RGN 13
ST4/S/ABS 04'-06' LT 13 LS 13 LC 13 LBK 13 LG 13 LR 13 LBL 13 LGN 13 RT 13 RS 13 RC 13 RBK 13 RG 13 RR 13 RBL 13 RGN 13
ST3/S/ABS 03'-07' LT 13 LS 13 LC 13 LBK 13 LG 13 LR 13 LBL 13 LGN 13 RT 13 RS 13 RC 13 RBK 13 RG 13 RR 13 RBL 13 RGN 13
Sport 1000 06'-07' LT 13 LS 13 LC 13 LBK 13 LG 13 LR 13 LBL 13 LGN 13 RT 13 RS 13 RC 13 RBK 13 RG 13 RR 13 RBL 13 RGN 13
GT 1000 06'-07' LT 13 LS 13 LC 13 LBK 13 LG 13 LR 13 LBL 13 LGN 13 RT 13 RS 13 RC 13 RBK 13 RG 13 RR 13 RBL 13 RGN 13
Paul Smart LE 06' LT 13 LS 13 LC 13 LBK 13 LG 13 LR 13 LBL 13 LGN 13 RT 13 RS 13 RC 13 RBK 13 RG 13 RR 13 RBL 13 RGN 13
Monster S4R/S4Rs 07' LT 25R LS 25R LC 25R LBK 25R LG 25R LR 25R LBL 25R LGN 25R RT 23R RS 23R RC 23R RBK 23R RG 23R RR 23R RBL 23R RGN 23R
749 S/R 03'-06' LT 25R LS 25R LC 25R LBK 25R LG 25R LR 25R LBL 25R LGN 25R RT 23R RS 23R RC 23R RBK 23R RG 23R RR 23R RBL 23R RGN 23R
999 S/R 03'-07' LT 25R LS 25R LC 25R LBK 25R LG 25R LR 25R LBL 25R LGN 25R RT 23R RS 23R RC 23R RBK 23R RG 23R RR 23R RBL 23R RGN 23R
1098 S 2007 LT 25R LS 25R LC 25R LBK 25R LG 25R LR 25R LBL 25R LGN 25R RT 23R RS 23R RC 23R RBK 23R RG 23R RR 23R RBL 23R RGN 23R

HONDA Year TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN
CB600 HORNET 98-'06 LT 14 LS 14 LC 14 LBK 14 LG 14 LR 14 LBL 14 LGN 14 RT 14 RS 14 RC 14 RBK 14 RG 14 RR 14 RBL 14 RGN 14
CBF 600 07' LT 14 LS 14 LC 14 LBK 14 LG 14 LR 14 LBL 14 LGN 14 RT 14 RS 14 RC 14 RBK 14 RG 14 RR 14 RBL 14 RGN 14
Magna VF 750C 02'- LT 14 LS 14 LC 14 LBK 14 LG 14 LR 14 LBL 14 LGN 14 RT 14 RS 14 RC 14 RBK 14 RG 14 RR 14 RBL 14 RGN 14
CB900 HORNET 02-'06 LT 14 LS 14 LC 14 LBK 14 LG 14 LR 14 LBL 14 LGN 14 RT 14 RS 14 RC 14 RBK 14 RG 14 RR 14 RBL 14 RGN 14
Deauville 06'-07' LT 14 LS 14 LC 14 LBK 14 LG 14 LR 14 LBL 14 LGN 14 RT 14 RS 14 RC 14 RBK 14 RG 14 RR 14 RBL 14 RGN 14
CB 1300/ABS 03'-07' LT 16 LS 16 LC 16 LBK 16 LG 16 LR 16 LBL 16 LGN 16 RT 14 RS 14 RC 14 RBK 14 RG 14 RR 14 RBL 14 RGN 14
CBR600/F2/F3/F4/F4i 87-'07 LT 14 LS 14 LC 14 LBK 14 LG 14 LR 14 LBL 14 LGN 14 RT 14 RS 14 RC 14 RBK 14 RG 14 RR 14 RBL 14 RGN 14
CBR600RR 03-'06 LT 15 LS 15 LC 15 LBK 15 LG 15 LR 15 LBL 15 LGN 15 RT 15 RS 15 RC 15 RBK 15 RG 15 RR 15 RBL 15 RGN 15
CBR600RR ´07 LT 15 LS 15 LC 15 LBK 15 LG 15 LR 15 LBL 15 LGN 15 RT 16 RS 16 RC 16 RBK 16 RG 16 RR 16 RBL 16 RGN 16
CBR900RR 96'-99' LT 14 LS 14 LC 14 LBK 14 LG 14 LR 14 LBL 14 LGN 14 RT 14 RS 14 RC 14 RBK 14 RG 14 RR 14 RBL 14 RGN 14
CBR929RR '00-'01 LT 14 LS 14 LC 14 LBK 14 LG 14 LR 14 LBL 14 LGN 14 RT 15 RS 15 RC 15 RBK 15 RG 15 RR 15 RBL 15 RGN 15
CBR954RR '02-'06 LT 15 LS 15 LC 15 LBK 15 LG 15 LR 15 LBL 15 LGN 15 RT 15 RS 15 RC 15 RBK 15 RG 15 RR 15 RBL 15 RGN 15
RC51 '01-'06 LT 16 LS 16 LC 16 LBK 16 LG 16 LR 16 LBL 16 LGN 16 RT 15 RS 15 RC 15 RBK 15 RG 15 RR 15 RBL 15 RGN 15
CBR1000RR 04-'07 LT 16 LS 16 LC 16 LBK 16 LG 16 LR 16 LBL 16 LGN 16 RT 16 RS 16 RC 16 RBK 16 RG 16 RR 16 RBL 16 RGN 16



HYOSUNG Year TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN
GT 650 06'-07' LT 28 LS 28 LC 28 LBK 28 LG 28 LR 28 LBL 28 LGN 28 RT 24 RS 24 RC 24 RBK 24 RG 24 RR 24 RBL 24 RGN 24

KAWASAKI Year TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN
ZX6 '98-'04 LT 17 LS 17 LC 17 LBK 17 LG 17 LR 17 LBL 17 LGN 17 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
ZX6R 2003 LT 17 LS 17 LC 17 LBK 17 LG 17 LR 17 LBL 17 LGN 17 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
ZX6R   636 '05-'06 LT 17 LS 17 LC 17 LBK 17 LG 17 LR 17 LBL 17 LGN 17 RT 18 RS 18 RC 18 RBK 18 RG 18 RR 18 RBL 18 RGN 18
ZX6R   07 LT 17 LS 17 LC 17 LBK 17 LG 17 LR 17 LBL 17 LGN 17 RT 21 RS 21 RC 21 RBK 21 RG 21 RR 21 RBL 21 RGN 21
ZX6RR '03-'04 LT 17 LS 17 LC 17 LBK 17 LG 17 LR 17 LBL 17 LGN 17 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
ZX10RR '04-'05 LT 17 LS 17 LC 17 LBK 17 LG 17 LR 17 LBL 17 LGN 17 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
ZX10RR 06-'07 LT 17 LS 17 LC 17 LBK 17 LG 17 LR 17 LBL 17 LGN 17 RT 21 RS 21 RC 21 RBK 21 RG 21 RR 21 RBL 21 RGN 21
Z 1000 07 LT 17 LS 17 LC 17 LBK 17 LG 17 LR 17 LBL 17 LGN 17 RT 21 RS 21 RC 21 RBK 21 RG 21 RR 21 RBL 21 RGN 21
ZX12R '04-'05 LT 17 LS 17 LC 17 LBK 17 LG 17 LR 17 LBL 17 LGN 17 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
ZX14 2007 LT 23 LS 23 LC 23 LBK 23 LG 23 LR 23 LBL 23 LGN 23 RT 21 RS 21 RC 21 RBK 21 RG 21 RR 21 RBL 21 RGN 21

SUZUKI Year TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN
GSR 600 06 LT 18 LS 18 LC 18 LBK 18 LG 18 LR 18 LBL 18 LGN 18 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
BANDIT 650 07 LT 22 LS 22 LC 22 LBK 22 LG 22 LR 22 LBL 22 LGN 22 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
BANDIT 1200 01-´06 LT 22 LS 22 LC 22 LBK 22 LG 22 LR 22 LBL 22 LGN 22 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
BANDIT 1250/S 07 LT 22 LS 22 LC 22 LBK 22 LG 22 LR 22 LBL 22 LGN 22 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
SV650/650S 03-´07 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
SV1000/S 03-´07 LT 22 LS 22 LC 22 LBK 22 LG 22 LR 22 LBL 22 LGN 22 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
GSX1400 01 -´07 LT 22 LS 22 LC 22 LBK 22 LG 22 LR 22 LBL 22 LGN 22 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
GSXR600 '97-'03 LT 18 LS 18 LC 18 LBK 18 LG 18 LR 18 LBL 18 LGN 18 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
GSXR750 '96-'03 LT 18 LS 18 LC 18 LBK 18 LG 18 LR 18 LBL 18 LGN 18 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
GSXR600/750 '04-'05 LT 18 LS 18 LC 18 LBK 18 LG 18 LR 18 LBL 18 LGN 18 RT 18 RS 18 RC 18 RBK 18 RG 18 RR 18 RBL 18 RGN 18
GSXR 600/750 06-´07 LT 19 LS 19 LC 19 LBK 19 LG 19 LR 19 LBL 19 LGN 19 RT 18 RS 18 RC 18 RBK 18 RG 18 RR 18 RBL 18 RGN 18
GSXR1000 '01-'04 LT 18 LS 18 LC 18 LBK 18 LG 18 LR 18 LBL 18 LGN 18 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
GSXR1000 05-'06 LT 19 LS 19 LC 19 LBK 19 LG 19 LR 19 LBL 19 LGN 19 RT 18 RS 18 RC 18 RBK 18 RG 18 RR 18 RBL 18 RGN 18
GSXR1000 ´07 LT 22R LS 22R LC 22R LBK 22R LG 22R LR 22R LBL 22R LGN 22R RT 18R RS 18R RC 18R RBK 18R RG 18R RR 18R RBL 18R RGN 18R
HAYABUSA ´99-´07 LT 22 LS 22 LC 22 LBK 22 LG 22 LR 22 LBL 22 LGN 22 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17

TRIUMPH Year TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN
Speed Triple 04'-06' LT 26 LS 26 LC 26 LBK 26 LG 26 LR 26 LBL 26 LGN 26 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
Speed Four 05'-06' LT 26 LS 26 LC 26 LBK 26 LG 26 LR 26 LBL 26 LGN 26 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
Daytona 600/650 04'-05' LT 26 LS 26 LC 26 LBK 26 LG 26 LR 26 LBL 26 LGN 26 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
Daytona 675 06'-07 LT 26 LS 26 LC 26 LBK 26 LG 26 LR 26 LBL 26 LGN 26 RT 18 RS 18 RC 18 RBK 18 RG 18 RR 18 RBL 18 RGN 18
Daytona 955i 04'-06 LT 26 LS 26 LC 26 LBK 26 LG 26 LR 26 LBL 26 LGN 26 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
Sprint ST/ABS/RS 04'-07' LT 26 LS 26 LC 26 LBK 26 LG 26 LR 26 LBL 26 LGN 26 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
Thruxton 04'-07' LT 26 LS 26 LC 26 LBK 26 LG 26 LR 26 LBL 26 LGN 26 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
Rocket III 04'-07' LT 26 LS 26 LC 26 LBK 26 LG 26 LR 26 LBL 26 LGN 26 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
Speedmaster 05'-07' LT 26 LS 26 LC 26 LBK 26 LG 26 LR 26 LBL 26 LGN 26 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
Bonneville T100 06'-07' LT 26 LS 26 LC 26 LBK 26 LG 26 LR 26 LBL 26 LGN 26 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
Scrambler 06'-07' LT 26 LS 26 LC 26 LBK 26 LG 26 LR 26 LBL 26 LGN 26 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
Tiger 1050 07' LT 26 LS 26 LC 26 LBK 26 LG 26 LR 26 LBL 26 LGN 26 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17

YAMAHA Year TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN
FZ6-Fazer 97'-03' LT 29 LS 29 LC 29 LBK 29 LG 29 LR 29 LBL 29 LGN 29 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RC 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
FZ6-Fazer 04-07 LT 21 LS 21 LC 21 LBK 21 LG 21 LR 21 LBL 21 LGN 21 RT 22 RS 22 RC 22 RBK 22 RG 22 RR 22 RBL 22 RGN 22
FZ1-Fazer 06-07 LT 21 LS 21 LC 21 LBK 21 LG 21 LR 21 LBL 21 LGN 21 RT 22 RS 22 RC 22 RBK 22 RG 22 RR 22 RBL 22 RGN 22
FZS 1 '01-'05 LT 21 LS 21 LC 21 LBK 21 LG 21 LR 21 LBL 21 LGN 21 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
MT01 05-'07 LT 24 LS 24 LC 24 LBK 24 LG 24 LR 24 LBL 24 LGN 24 RT 19 RS 19 RC 19 RBK 19 RG 19 RR 19 RBL 19 RGN 19
XJR 1200 95-'98 LT 24 LS 24 LC 24 LBK 24 LG 24 LR 24 LBL 24 LGN 24 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
FJR 1300 01-'02 LT 24 LS 24 LC 24 LBK 24 LG 24 LR 24 LBL 24 LGN 24 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
FJR 1300/ABS 03-'07 LT 24 LS 24 LC 24 LBK 24 LG 24 LR 24 LBL 24 LGN 24 RT 22 RS 22 RC 22 RBK 22 RG 22 RR 22 RBL 22 RGN 22



XJR 1300 99-'06 LT 24 LS 24 LC 24 LBK 24 LG 24 LR 24 LBL 24 LGN 24 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
XJR 1300 07 LT 24 LS 24 LC 24 LBK 24 LG 24 LR 24 LBL 24 LGN 24 RT 22 RS 22 RC 22 RBK 22 RG 22 RR 22 RBL 22 RGN 22
V-Max alll LT 24 LS 24 LC 24 LBK 24 LG 24 LR 24 LBL 24 LGN 24 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
YZFR6 '99-'04 LT 20 LS 20 LC 20 LBK 20 LG 20 LR 20 LBL 20 LGN 20 RT 17 RS 17 RC 17 RBK 17 RG 17 RR 17 RBL 17 RGN 17
YZFR6 05-'07 LT 20 LS 20 LC 20 LBK 20 LG 20 LR 20 LBL 20 LGN 20 RT 19 RS 19 RC 19 RBK 19 RG 19 RR 19 RBL 19 RGN 19
YZFR1 '98-'03 LT 21 LS 21 LC 21 LBK 21 LG 21 LR 21 LBL 21 LGN 21 RT 20 RS 20 RC 20 RBK 20 RG 20 RR 20 RBL 20 RGN 20
YZFR1 04-'07 LT 21 LS 21 LC 21 LBK 21 LG 21 LR 21 LBL 21 LGN 21 RT 19 RS 19 RC 19 RBK 19 RG 19 RR 19 RBL 19 RGN 19

EXPLANATION
LT = Clutch Lever LONG  TITAN Color RT = Brake Lever LONG  TITAN Color
LS = Clutch Lever LONG  SILVER Color RS = Brake Lever LONG  SILVER Color
LC = Clutch Lever LONG  CHROME Color RC = Brake Lever LONG  CHROME Color
LBK = Clutch Lever LONG  BLACK Color RBK = Brake Lever LONG  BLACK Color
LG = Clutch Lever LONG  GOLD Color RG = Brake Lever LONG  GOLD Color
LR = Clutch Lever LONG  RED Color RR = Brake Lever LONG  RED Color
LBL = Clutch Lever LONG  BLUE Color RBL = Brake Lever LONG  BLUE Color
LGN = Clutch Lever LONG  GREEN Color RGN = Brake Lever LONG  GREEN Color



TITAX LEVERS ADJUSTABLE - HIGH PERFORMANCE        Short version 3cm shorter
MODEL CLUTCH CLUTCH CLUTCH CLUTCH CLUTCH CLUTCH CLUTCH CLUTCH BRAKE BRAKE BRAKE BRAKE BRAKE BRAKE BRAKE BRAKE

SHORT SHORT SHORT SHORT SHORT SHORT SHORT SHORT SHORT SHORT SHORT SHORT SHORT SHORT SHORT SHORT
APRILIA Year TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN
RSV/R 1000 Mille 99'-´03  LT-A 13  LS-A 13  LC-A 13  LBK-A 13  LG-A 13  LR-A 13  LBL-A 13  LGN-A 13  RT-A 13  RS-A 13  RC-A 13  RBK-A 13  RG-A 13  RR-A 13  RBL-A 13  RGN-A 13
TUONO 1000   02'-07'  LT-A 13  LS-A 13  LC-A 13  LBK-A 13  LG-A 13  LR-A 13  LBL-A 13  LGN-A 13  RT-A 13  RS-A 13  RC-A 13  RBK-A 13  RG-A 13  RR-A 13  RBL-A 13  RGN-A 13
Falco/SL 1000 00'-04'  LT-A 13  LS-A 13  LC-A 13  LBK-A 13  LG-A 13  LR-A 13  LBL-A 13  LGN-A 13  RT-A 13  RS-A 13  RC-A 13  RBK-A 13  RG-A 13  RR-A 13  RBL-A 13  RGN-A 13
Caponord/EVT 1000 02'-07  LT-A 13  LS-A 13  LC-A 13  LBK-A 13  LG-A 13  LR-A 13  LBL-A 13  LGN-A 13  RT-A 13  RS-A 13  RC-A 13  RBK-A 13  RG-A 13  RR-A 13  RBL-A 13  RGN-A 13
RSV Mille/R 04'-07'  LT-A 25R  LS-A 25R  LC-A 25R  LBK-A 25R  LG-A 25R  LR-A 25R  LBL-A 25R  LGN-A 25R  RT-A 23R  RS-A 23R  RC-A 23R  RBK-A 23R  RG-A 23R  RR-A 23R  RBL-A 23R  RGN-A 23R

BIMOTA Year TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN
DB6 Delirio 06'-08'  LT-A 13  LS-A 13  LC-A 13  LBK-A 13  LG-A 13  LR-A 13  LBL-A 13  LGN-A 13  RT-A 13  RS-A 13  RC-A 13  RBK-A 13  RG-A 13  RR-A 13  RBL-A 13  RGN-A 13
DB5S 06'-08'  LT-A 13  LS-A 13  LC-A 13  LBK-A 13  LG-A 13  LR-A 13  LBL-A 13  LGN-A 13  RT-A 13  RS-A 13  RC-A 13  RBK-A 13  RG-A 13  RR-A 13  RBL-A 13  RGN-A 13
DB5R 08'  LT-A 13  LS-A 13  LC-A 13  LBK-A 13  LG-A 13  LR-A 13  LBL-A 13  LGN-A 13  RT-A 13  RS-A 13  RC-A 13  RBK-A 13  RG-A 13  RR-A 13  RBL-A 13  RGN-A 13

BUELL Year TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN
S1,M2,X1, ALL Of  LT-A 11  LS-A 11  LC-A 11  LBK-A 11  LG-A 11  LR-A 11  LBL-A 11  LGN-A 11  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
XB9 03'-07'  LT-A 11  LS-A 11  LC-A 11  LBK-A 11  LG-A 11  LR-A 11  LBL-A 11  LGN-A 11  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
XB12 04'-07'  LT-A 11  LS-A 11  LC-A 11  LBK-A 11  LG-A 11  LR-A 11  LBL-A 11  LGN-A 11  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17

DUCATI Year TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN
Monster      UP TO 03'  LT-A 12  LS-A 12  LC-A 12  LBK-A 12  LG-A 12  LR-A 12  LBL-A 12  LGN-A 12  RT-A 12  RS-A 12  RC-A 12  RBK-A 12  RG-A 12  RR-A 12  RBL-A 12  RGN-A 12
Monster ST2 97'-03'  LT-A 12  LS-A 12  LC-A 12  LBK-A 12  LG-A 12  LR-A 12  LBL-A 12  LGN-A 12  RT-A 12  RS-A 12  RC-A 12  RBK-A 12  RG-A 12  RR-A 12  RBL-A 12  RGN-A 12
750/900SS 91'-98'  LT-A 12  LS-A 12  LC-A 12  LBK-A 12  LG-A 12  LR-A 12  LBL-A 12  LGN-A 12  RT-A 12  RS-A 12  RC-A 12  RBK-A 12  RG-A 12  RR-A 12  RBL-A 12  RGN-A 12
748 / 916        UP TO 98'  LT-A 12  LS-A 12  LC-A 12  LBK-A 12  LG-A 12  LR-A 12  LBL-A 12  LGN-A 12  RT-A 12  RS-A 12  RC-A 12  RBK-A 12  RG-A 12  RR-A 12  RBL-A 12  RGN-A 12
Monster S2RC 06'-07'  LT-A 13  LS-A 13  LC-A 13  LBK-A 13  LG-A 13  LR-A 13  LBL-A 13  LGN-A 13  RT-A 13  RS-A 13  RC-A 13  RBK-A 13  RG-A 13  RR-A 13  RBL-A 13  RGN-A 13
Monster S4/S4R 01'-06'  LT-A 13  LS-A 13  LC-A 13  LBK-A 13  LG-A 13  LR-A 13  LBL-A 13  LGN-A 13  RT-A 13  RS-A 13  RC-A 13  RBK-A 13  RG-A 13  RR-A 13  RBL-A 13  RGN-A 13
M900/M1000 00'-05'  LT-A 13  LS-A 13  LC-A 13  LBK-A 13  LG-A 13  LR-A 13  LBL-A 13  LGN-A 13  RT-A 13  RS-A 13  RC-A 13  RBK-A 13  RG-A 13  RR-A 13  RBL-A 13  RGN-A 13
900SS/1000SS 98'-06'  LT-A 13  LS-A 13  LC-A 13  LBK-A 13  LG-A 13  LR-A 13  LBL-A 13  LGN-A 13  RT-A 13  RS-A 13  RC-A 13  RBK-A 13  RG-A 13  RR-A 13  RBL-A 13  RGN-A 13
996/998B/S/R 99'-03'  LT-A 13  LS-A 13  LC-A 13  LBK-A 13  LG-A 13  LR-A 13  LBL-A 13  LGN-A 13  RT-A 13  RS-A 13  RC-A 13  RBK-A 13  RG-A 13  RR-A 13  RBL-A 13  RGN-A 13
748/750SS 99'-04'  LT-A 13  LS-A 13  LC-A 13  LBK-A 13  LG-A 13  LR-A 13  LBL-A 13  LGN-A 13  RT-A 13  RS-A 13  RC-A 13  RBK-A 13  RG-A 13  RR-A 13  RBL-A 13  RGN-A 13
MTS 1000 SDS/DS 04'-06'  LT-A 13  LS-A 13  LC-A 13  LBK-A 13  LG-A 13  LR-A 13  LBL-A 13  LGN-A 13  RT-A 13  RS-A 13  RC-A 13  RBK-A 13  RG-A 13  RR-A 13  RBL-A 13  RGN-A 13
MTS 1000 S 07'  LT-A 13  LS-A 13  LC-A 13  LBK-A 13  LG-A 13  LR-A 13  LBL-A 13  LGN-A 13  RT-A 13  RS-A 13  RC-A 13  RBK-A 13  RG-A 13  RR-A 13  RBL-A 13  RGN-A 13
ST4/S/ABS 04'-06'  LT-A 13  LS-A 13  LC-A 13  LBK-A 13  LG-A 13  LR-A 13  LBL-A 13  LGN-A 13  RT-A 13  RS-A 13  RC-A 13  RBK-A 13  RG-A 13  RR-A 13  RBL-A 13  RGN-A 13
ST3/S/ABS 03'-07'  LT-A 13  LS-A 13  LC-A 13  LBK-A 13  LG-A 13  LR-A 13  LBL-A 13  LGN-A 13  RT-A 13  RS-A 13  RC-A 13  RBK-A 13  RG-A 13  RR-A 13  RBL-A 13  RGN-A 13
Sport 1000 06'-07'  LT-A 13  LS-A 13  LC-A 13  LBK-A 13  LG-A 13  LR-A 13  LBL-A 13  LGN-A 13  RT-A 13  RS-A 13  RC-A 13  RBK-A 13  RG-A 13  RR-A 13  RBL-A 13  RGN-A 13
GT 1000 06'-07'  LT-A 13  LS-A 13  LC-A 13  LBK-A 13  LG-A 13  LR-A 13  LBL-A 13  LGN-A 13  RT-A 13  RS-A 13  RC-A 13  RBK-A 13  RG-A 13  RR-A 13  RBL-A 13  RGN-A 13
Paul Smart LE 06'  LT-A 13  LS-A 13  LC-A 13  LBK-A 13  LG-A 13  LR-A 13  LBL-A 13  LGN-A 13  RT-A 13  RS-A 13  RC-A 13  RBK-A 13  RG-A 13  RR-A 13  RBL-A 13  RGN-A 13
Monster S4R/S4Rs 07'  LT-A 25R  LS-A 25R  LC-A 25R  LBK-A 25R  LG-A 25R  LR-A 25R  LBL-A 25R  LGN-A 25R  RT-A 23R  RS-A 23R  RC-A 23R  RBK-A 23R  RG-A 23R  RR-A 23R  RBL-A 23R  RGN-A 23R
749 S/R 03'-06'  LT-A 25R  LS-A 25R  LC-A 25R  LBK-A 25R  LG-A 25R  LR-A 25R  LBL-A 25R  LGN-A 25R  RT-A 23R  RS-A 23R  RC-A 23R  RBK-A 23R  RG-A 23R  RR-A 23R  RBL-A 23R  RGN-A 23R
999 S/R 03'-07'  LT-A 25R  LS-A 25R  LC-A 25R  LBK-A 25R  LG-A 25R  LR-A 25R  LBL-A 25R  LGN-A 25R  RT-A 23R  RS-A 23R  RC-A 23R  RBK-A 23R  RG-A 23R  RR-A 23R  RBL-A 23R  RGN-A 23R
1098 S 2007  LT-A 25R  LS-A 25R  LC-A 25R  LBK-A 25R  LG-A 25R  LR-A 25R  LBL-A 25R  LGN-A 25R  RT-A 23R  RS-A 23R  RC-A 23R  RBK-A 23R  RG-A 23R  RR-A 23R  RBL-A 23R  RGN-A 23R

HONDA Year TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN
CB600 HORNET 98-'06  LT-A 14  LS-A 14  LC-A 14  LBK-A 14  LG-A 14  LR-A 14  LBL-A 14  LGN-A 14  RT-A 14  RS-A 14  RC-A 14  RBK-A 14  RG-A 14  RR-A 14  RBL-A 14  RGN-A 14
CBF 600 07'  LT-A 14  LS-A 14  LC-A 14  LBK-A 14  LG-A 14  LR-A 14  LBL-A 14  LGN-A 14  RT-A 14  RS-A 14  RC-A 14  RBK-A 14  RG-A 14  RR-A 14  RBL-A 14  RGN-A 14
Magna VF 750C 02'-  LT-A 14  LS-A 14  LC-A 14  LBK-A 14  LG-A 14  LR-A 14  LBL-A 14  LGN-A 14  RT-A 14  RS-A 14  RC-A 14  RBK-A 14  RG-A 14  RR-A 14  RBL-A 14  RGN-A 14
CB900 HORNET 02-'06  LT-A 14  LS-A 14  LC-A 14  LBK-A 14  LG-A 14  LR-A 14  LBL-A 14  LGN-A 14  RT-A 14  RS-A 14  RC-A 14  RBK-A 14  RG-A 14  RR-A 14  RBL-A 14  RGN-A 14
Deauville 06'-07'  LT-A 14  LS-A 14  LC-A 14  LBK-A 14  LG-A 14  LR-A 14  LBL-A 14  LGN-A 14  RT-A 14  RS-A 14  RC-A 14  RBK-A 14  RG-A 14  RR-A 14  RBL-A 14  RGN-A 14
CB 1300/ABS 03'-07'  LT-A 16  LS-A 16  LC-A 16  LBK-A 16  LG-A 16  LR-A 16  LBL-A 16  LGN-A 16  RT-A 14  RS-A 14  RC-A 14  RBK-A 14  RG-A 14  RR-A 14  RBL-A 14  RGN-A 14
CBR600/F2/F3/F4/F4i 87-'07  LT-A 14  LS-A 14  LC-A 14  LBK-A 14  LG-A 14  LR-A 14  LBL-A 14  LGN-A 14  RT-A 14  RS-A 14  RC-A 14  RBK-A 14  RG-A 14  RR-A 14  RBL-A 14  RGN-A 14
CBR600RR 03-'06  LT-A 15  LS-A 15  LC-A 15  LBK-A 15  LG-A 15  LR-A 15  LBL-A 15  LGN-A 15  RT-A 15  RS-A 15  RC-A 15  RBK-A 15  RG-A 15  RR-A 15  RBL-A 15  RGN-A 15
CBR600RR ´07  LT-A 15  LS-A 15  LC-A 15  LBK-A 15  LG-A 15  LR-A 15  LBL-A 15  LGN-A 15  RT-A 16  RS-A 16  RC-A 16  RBK-A 16  RG-A 16  RR-A 16  RBL-A 16  RGN-A 16
CBR900RR 96'-99'  LT-A 14  LS-A 14  LC-A 14  LBK-A 14  LG-A 14  LR-A 14  LBL-A 14  LGN-A 14  RT-A 14  RS-A 14  RC-A 14  RBK-A 14  RG-A 14  RR-A 14  RBL-A 14  RGN-A 14
CBR929RR '00-'01  LT-A 14  LS-A 14  LC-A 14  LBK-A 14  LG-A 14  LR-A 14  LBL-A 14  LGN-A 14  RT-A 15  RS-A 15  RC-A 15  RBK-A 15  RG-A 15  RR-A 15  RBL-A 15  RGN-A 15
CBR954RR '02-'06  LT-A 15  LS-A 15  LC-A 15  LBK-A 15  LG-A 15  LR-A 15  LBL-A 15  LGN-A 15  RT-A 15  RS-A 15  RC-A 15  RBK-A 15  RG-A 15  RR-A 15  RBL-A 15  RGN-A 15
RC51 '01-'06  LT-A 16  LS-A 16  LC-A 16  LBK-A 16  LG-A 16  LR-A 16  LBL-A 16  LGN-A 16  RT-A 15  RS-A 15  RC-A 15  RBK-A 15  RG-A 15  RR-A 15  RBL-A 15  RGN-A 15



CBR1000RR 04-'07  LT-A 16  LS-A 16  LC-A 16  LBK-A 16  LG-A 16  LR-A 16  LBL-A 16  LGN-A 16  RT-A 16  RS-A 16  RC-A 16  RBK-A 16  RG-A 16  RR-A 16  RBL-A 16  RGN-A 16

HYOSUNG Year TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN
GT 650 06'-07'  LT-A 28  LS-A 28  LC-A 28  LBK-A 28  LG-A 28  LR-A 28  LBL-A 28  LGN-A 28  RT-A 24  RS-A 24  RC-A 24  RBK-A 24  RG-A 24  RG-A 24  RBL-A 24  RGN-A 24

KAWASAKI Year TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN
ZX6 '98-'04  LT-A 17  LS-A 17  LC-A 17  LBK-A 17  LG-A 17  LR-A 17  LBL-A 17  LGN-A 17  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
ZX6R 2003  LT-A 17  LS-A 17  LC-A 17  LBK-A 17  LG-A 17  LR-A 17  LBL-A 17  LGN-A 17  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
ZX6R   636 '05-'06  LT-A 17  LS-A 17  LC-A 17  LBK-A 17  LG-A 17  LR-A 17  LBL-A 17  LGN-A 17  RT-A 18  RS-A 18  RC-A 18  RBK-A 18  RG-A 18  RR-A 18  RBL-A 18  RGN-A 18
ZX6R   07  LT-A 17  LS-A 17  LC-A 17  LBK-A 17  LG-A 17  LR-A 17  LBL-A 17  LGN-A 17  RT-A 21  RS-A 21  RC-A 21  RBK-A 21  RG-A 21  RR-A 21  RBL-A 21  RGN-A 21
ZX6RR '03-'04  LT-A 17  LS-A 17  LC-A 17  LBK-A 17  LG-A 17  LR-A 17  LBL-A 17  LGN-A 17  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
ZX10RR '04-'05  LT-A 17  LS-A 17  LC-A 17  LBK-A 17  LG-A 17  LR-A 17  LBL-A 17  LGN-A 17  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
ZX10RR 06-'07  LT-A 17  LS-A 17  LC-A 17  LBK-A 17  LG-A 17  LR-A 17  LBL-A 17  LGN-A 17  RT-A 21  RS-A 21  RC-A 21  RBK-A 21  RG-A 21  RR-A 21  RBL-A 21  RGN-A 21
Z 1000 07  LT-A 17  LS-A 17  LC-A 17  LBK-A 17  LG-A 17  LR-A 17  LBL-A 17  LGN-A 17  RT-A 21  RS-A 21  RC-A 21  RBK-A 21  RG-A 21  RR-A 21  RBL-A 21  RGN-A 21
ZX12R '04-'05  LT-A 17  LS-A 17  LC-A 17  LBK-A 17  LG-A 17  LR-A 17  LBL-A 17  LGN-A 17  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
ZX14 2007  LT-A 23  LS-A 23  LC-A 23  LBK-A 23  LG-A 23  LR-A 23  LBL-A 23  LGN-A 23  RT-A 21  RS-A 21  RC-A 21  RBK-A 21  RG-A 21  RR-A 21  RBL-A 21  RGN-A 21

SUZUKI Year TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN
GSR 600 06  LT-A 18  LS-A 18  LC-A 18  LBK-A 18  LG-A 18  LR-A 18  LBL-A 18  LGN-A 18  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
BANDIT 650 07  LT-A 22  LS-A 22  LC-A 22  LBK-A 22  LG-A 22  LR-A 22  LBL-A 22  LGN-A 22  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
BANDIT 1200 01-´06  LT-A 22  LS-A 22  LC-A 22  LBK-A 22  LG-A 22  LR-A 22  LBL-A 22  LGN-A 22  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
BANDIT 1250/S 07  LT-A 22  LS-A 22  LC-A 22  LBK-A 22  LG-A 22  LR-A 22  LBL-A 22  LGN-A 22  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
SV650/650S 03-´07  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
SV1000/S 03-´07  LT-A 22  LS-A 22  LC-A 22  LBK-A 22  LG-A 22  LR-A 22  LBL-A 22  LGN-A 22  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
GSX1400 01 -´07  LT-A 22  LS-A 22  LC-A 22  LBK-A 22  LG-A 22  LR-A 22  LBL-A 22  LGN-A 22  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
GSXR600 '97-'03  LT-A 18  LS-A 18  LC-A 18  LBK-A 18  LG-A 18  LR-A 18  LBL-A 18  LGN-A 18  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
GSXR750 '96-'03  LT-A 18  LS-A 18  LC-A 18  LBK-A 18  LG-A 18  LR-A 18  LBL-A 18  LGN-A 18  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
GSXR600/750 '04-'05  LT-A 18  LS-A 18  LC-A 18  LBK-A 18  LG-A 18  LR-A 18  LBL-A 18  LGN-A 18  RT-A 18  RS-A 18  RC-A 18  RBK-A 18  RG-A 18  RR-A 18  RBL-A 18  RGN-A 18
GSXR 600/750 06-´07  LT-A 19  LS-A 19  LC-A 19  LBK-A 19  LG-A 19  LR-A 19  LBL-A 19  LGN-A 19  RT-A 18  RS-A 18  RC-A 18  RBK-A 18  RG-A 18  RR-A 18  RBL-A 18  RGN-A 18
GSXR1000 '01-'04  LT-A 18  LS-A 18  LC-A 18  LBK-A 18  LG-A 18  LR-A 18  LBL-A 18  LGN-A 18  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
GSXR1000 05-'06  LT-A 19  LS-A 19  LC-A 19  LBK-A 19  LG-A 19  LR-A 19  LBL-A 19  LGN-A 19  RT-A 18  RS-A 18  RC-A 18  RBK-A 18  RG-A 18  RR-A 18  RBL-A 18  RGN-A 18
GSXR1000 ´07  LT-A 22R  LS-A 22R  LC-A 22R  LBK-A 22R  LG-A 22R  LR-A 22R  LBL-A 22R  LGN-A 22R  RT-A 18R  RS-A 18R  RC-A 18R  RBK-A 18R  RG-A 18R  RR-A 18R  RBL-A 18R  RGN-A 18R
HAYABUSA ´99-´07  LT-A 22  LS-A 22  LC-A 22  LBK-A 22  LG-A 22  LR-A 22  LBL-A 22  LGN-A 22  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17

TRIUMPH Year TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN
Speed Triple 04'-06'  LT-A 26  LS-A 26  LC-A 26  LBK-A 26  LG-A 26  LR-A 26  LBL-A 26  LGN-A 26
Speed Four 05'-06'  LT-A 26  LS-A 26  LC-A 26  LBK-A 26  LG-A 26  LR-A 26  LBL-A 26  LGN-A 26  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
Daytona 600/650 04'-05'  LT-A 26  LS-A 26  LC-A 26  LBK-A 26  LG-A 26  LR-A 26  LBL-A 26  LGN-A 26  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
Daytona 675 06'-07  LT-A 26  LS-A 26  LC-A 26  LBK-A 26  LG-A 26  LR-A 26  LBL-A 26  LGN-A 26  RT-A 18  RS-A 18  RC-A 18  RBK-A 18  RG-A 18  RR-A 18  RBL-A 18  RGN-A 18
Daytona 955i 04'-06  LT-A 26  LS-A 26  LC-A 26  LBK-A 26  LG-A 26  LR-A 26  LBL-A 26  LGN-A 26  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
Sprint ST/ABS/RS 04'-07'  LT-A 26  LS-A 26  LC-A 26  LBK-A 26  LG-A 26  LR-A 26  LBL-A 26  LGN-A 26  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
Thruxton 04'-07'  LT-A 26  LS-A 26  LC-A 26  LBK-A 26  LG-A 26  LR-A 26  LBL-A 26  LGN-A 26  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
Rocket III 04'-07'  LT-A 26  LS-A 26  LC-A 26  LBK-A 26  LG-A 26  LR-A 26  LBL-A 26  LGN-A 26  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
Speedmaster 05'-07'  LT-A 26  LS-A 26  LC-A 26  LBK-A 26  LG-A 26  LR-A 26  LBL-A 26  LGN-A 26  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
Bonneville T100 06'-07'  LT-A 26  LS-A 26  LC-A 26  LBK-A 26  LG-A 26  LR-A 26  LBL-A 26  LGN-A 26  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
Scrambler 06'-07'  LT-A 26  LS-A 26  LC-A 26  LBK-A 26  LG-A 26  LR-A 26  LBL-A 26  LGN-A 26  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
Tiger 1050 07'  LT-A 26  LS-A 26  LC-A 26  LBK-A 26  LG-A 26  LR-A 26  LBL-A 26  LGN-A 26  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17

YAMAHA Year TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN TITAN SILVER CHROME BLACK GOLD RED BLUE GREEN
FZ6-Fazer 97'-03'  LT-A 29  LS-A 29  LC-A 29  LBK-A 29  LG-A 29  LR-A 29  LBL-A 29  LGN-A 29  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
FZ6-Fazer 04-07  LT-A 21  LS-A 21  LC-A 21  LBK-A 21  LG-A 21  LR-A 21  LBL-A 21  LGN-A 21  RT-A 22  RS-A 22  RC-A 22  RBK-A 22  RG-A 22  RR-A 22  RBL-A 22  RGN-A 22
FZ1-Fazer 06-07  LT-A 21  LS-A 21  LC-A 21  LBK-A 21  LG-A 21  LR-A 21  LBL-A 21  LGN-A 21  RT-A 22  RS-A 22  RC-A 22  RBK-A 22  RG-A 22  RR-A 22  RBL-A 22  RGN-A 22
FZS 1 '01-'05  LT-A 21  LS-A 21  LC-A 21  LBK-A 21  LG-A 21  LR-A 21  LBL-A 21  LGN-A 21  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
MT01 05-'07  LT-A 24  LS-A 24  LC-A 24  LBK-A 24  LG-A 24  LR-A 24  LBL-A 24  LGN-A 24  RT-A 19  RS-A 19  RC-A 19  RBK-A 19  RG-A 19  RR-A 19  RBL-A 19  RGN-A 19
XJR 1200 95-'98  LT-A 24  LS-A 24  LC-A 24  LBK-A 24  LG-A 24  LR-A 24  LBL-A 24  LGN-A 24  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17



FJR 1300 01-'02  LT-A 24  LS-A 24  LC-A 24  LBK-A 24  LG-A 24  LR-A 24  LBL-A 24  LGN-A 24  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
FJR 1300/ABS 03-'07  LT-A 24  LS-A 24  LC-A 24  LBK-A 24  LG-A 24  LR-A 24  LBL-A 24  LGN-A 24  RT-A 22  RS-A 22  RC-A 22  RBK-A 22  RG-A 22  RR-A 22  RBL-A 22  RGN-A 22
XJR 1300 99-'06  LT-A 24  LS-A 24  LC-A 24  LBK-A 24  LG-A 24  LR-A 24  LBL-A 24  LGN-A 24  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
XJR 1300 07  LT-A 24  LS-A 24  LC-A 24  LBK-A 24  LG-A 24  LR-A 24  LBL-A 24  LGN-A 24  RT-A 22  RS-A 22  RC-A 22  RBK-A 22  RG-A 22  RR-A 22  RBL-A 22  RGN-A 22
V-Max alll  LT-A 24  LS-A 24  LC-A 24  LBK-A 24  LG-A 24  LR-A 24  LBL-A 24  LGN-A 24  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
YZFR6 '99-'04  LT-A 20  LS-A 20  LC-A 20  LBK-A 20  LG-A 20  LR-A 20  LBL-A 20  LGN-A 20  RT-A 17  RS-A 17  RC-A 17  RBK-A 17  RG-A 17  RR-A 17  RBL-A 17  RGN-A 17
YZFR6 05-'07  LT-A 20  LS-A 20  LC-A 20  LBK-A 20  LG-A 20  LR-A 20  LBL-A 20  LGN-A 20  RT-A 19  RS-A 19  RC-A 19  RBK-A 19  RG-A 19  RR-A 19  RBL-A 19  RGN-A 19
YZFR1 '98-'03  LT-A 21  LS-A 21  LC-A 21  LBK-A 21  LG-A 21  LR-A 21  LBL-A 21  LGN-A 21  RT-A 20  RS-A 20  RC-A 20  RBK-A 20  RG-A 20  RR-A 20  RBL-A 20  RGN-A 20
YZFR1 04-'07  LT-A 21  LS-A 21  LC-A 21  LBK-A 21  LG-A 21  LR-A 21  LBL-A 21  LGN-A 21  RT-A 19  RS-A 19  RC-A 19  RBK-A 19  RG-A 19  RR-A 19  RBL-A 19  RGN-A 19

EXPLANATION
LT-A = Clutch Lever SHORT  TITAN Color RS-A = Brake Lever SHORT  SILVER Color
LS-A = Clutch Lever SHORT  SILVER Color RS-A = Brake Lever SHORT  SILVER Color
LC-A = Clutch Lever SHORT  CHROME Color RC-A = Brake Lever SHORT  CHROME Color
LBK-A = Clutch Lever SHORT  BLACK Color RBK-A = Brake Lever SHORT  BLACK Color
LG-A = Clutch Lever SHORT  GOLD Color RG-A = Brake Lever SHORT  GOLD Color
LR-A = Clutch Lever SHORT  RED Color RR-A = Brake Lever SHORT  RED Color
LBL-A = Clutch Lever SHORT  BLUE Color RBL-A = Brake Lever SHORT  BLUE Color
LGN-A = Clutch Lever SHORT  GREEN Color RGN-A = Brake Lever SHORT  GREEN Color


